

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 6392- 6396/ 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03 / 2 009 in W A No. 781/2007 & W A No. 807/2007 & WA No. 847/2007 & W A No. 850/2007 & WA No. 1353 /2007 of The H I G H C O U R T O F K A R N A T A K A AT BAN G A L O R E)

M / S R A M G A D M I N E R A L S & M I N I N G L T D . E T C . Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

N A T I O N A L M I N E R A L D E V . C O R P . L T D . E T C . E T C . Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SL P and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 12100- 12101 of 2009
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and with prayer for inerim relief and office report)

Date: 14/05 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E J . M . P A N C H A L

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. Sindhu T.P., Adv.
Mr. Vinod P.V., Adv.
Mr. Jojo Jose, Adv.
Mr. C. Unnikrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. Udai Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
SL P (C)12100- 12101 Mr. K. Raghavacharyulu, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Julius Riamei, Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.

SL P (C) ..CC 6392- 6396 Mr. K. Raghavacharyulu, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi, Adv.
Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.
Mr. Julius Riamei, Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.

Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.
Mr. Laxminarayan, Adv.

.....2.

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankur S.Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. D.L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chandra Sen, Adv.
Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv.
for M / S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

M / S. S. Narain & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SL P granted.

Issue notice. List on 8/7 / 2009.

Counter to be filed by then.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master