

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti tio n (s) for Speci al Leave to Appe al (Civi l) No(s) . 1 3 7 2 3-
13 7 2 7/ 2 0 0 9

(F r o m the judge m e n t and order dated 12/03/2 0 0 9 in WA No. 781/2 0 0 7 &
WA No. 807/2 0 0 7 & WA No. 84 7/ 2 0 0 7 & WA No. 85 0/2 0 0 7 & WA No.
13 5 3/ 2 0 0 7 of The HIGH COUR T OF K A R N A T A K A AT B A N G A L O R E)

M/S RAMG A D M I N E R A L S & M I N I N G L T D . E T C .
(s)

Peti ti o n e r

VER SU S

N A T I O N A L M I N E R A L D E V . C O R P . L T D . E T C . E T C .
t (s)

Respo n d e n t

(Wit h office repo r t)

WITH SL P (C) NO. 12 1 0 0- 12 1 0 1 of 20 0 9

(Wit h appl n. (s) fro per mi s s i o n to sub m i t additio n al docu m e n t (s)
and

wi t h praye r for inter i m relief and office repo r t)

Date: 08/07/2 0 0 9 These Peti ti o n s wer e called on for heari n g toda y.

COR AM :

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N
HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E B. S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Peti ti o n e r (s) Mr. R.F. Nari m a n , Sr. A d v .
Mr. P.V. Dines h , A d v .
Mr. Jojo Jo s h , Ad v .
Ms. Bind u, Ad v .

Mr. Kri s h n a n Ven u go p a l, Sr. A d v .
Mr. A. Ragh u n a t h , Ad v .

For Respo n d e n t (s) Mr. P.S. Nar a s i m h a , Sr. A d v .
Mr. Sri d h a r Pota r a j u , A d v .
Mr. K. Par a m e s h w a r , Ad v .
Mr.D. J u l i u s R i a m e i, Ad v .
Mr. Gang m e i Gan p o u, Ad v .

M/S. S. Nar a i n & Co.

Mr. Kas h i Vis h w e s h w a r , Ad v .
Ms. A. Su m a t h i , Adv.
Mr. Lax mi n a r a y a n , Ad v .

....2/-

: 2 :

Mr. A.M. Singh v i, Sr. A d v .
Mr. D.L. N. Rao, Sr. A d v .
Mr. Manu Nai r, Ad v .
Mr. P.C. Sen, Ad v .
Ms. Saa n j h N. Pu ro h i t, Adv.
for M/s. Su r e s h A. Sh r o f f & Co.

Mr. Alta f Ah m a d , Sr. A d v .
Mr. D.L. N. Rao, Sr. A d v .
Mr. S. K. Kul k a r n i , Adv.
Mr. Girees h Ku m a r , Ad v .
Mr. A.S. Kul k a r n i , Adv.

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

Pu t up SLP (C) N o . D 1 9 5 3 9 / 2 0 0 9 filed by Natio n a l Miner al
Develop m e n t Corpo r a t i o n along wi t h these mat t e r s .

Respo n d e n t s , w h o have not filed coun te r- affid a v i t , are
per m i t t e d to file coun te r- affid a v i t wi t h i n t wo wee k s . Rejoin de r-
affid a v i t , if any, to be filed wi t h i n one wee k there a f t e r . The
petitio n e r s are per m i t t e d to ser ve dasti the Sta te and the Union of
India/un s e r v e d respo n d e n t s and also on their stan d i n g couns el.

List these mat t e r s for consider a t i o n of the interi m pra y e r
on 18.0 8. 2 0 0 9 .

(Pa w a n Ku m a r)
gi)

(M.S. Ne

Cour t Master

Cou r t Master