

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13723-
13727/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2009 in WA No. 781/2007
& WA No. 807/2007 & WA No. 847/2007 & WA No. 850/2007 & WA No.
1353/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S RAMGAD MINERALS & MINING LTD.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL MINERAL DEV.CORP.LTD.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With I.A.No.5 (application for intervention)

I.A.No.1-3(application for impleadment)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12100-12101 of 2009, SLP(C)Nos.119264-19266/2009

(With appln.(s) fro permission to submit additional document(s)

and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.

Mr. Jojo Josh, Adv.

Mr. P. Rajesh, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Udai Tiwary, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. MukulRohatgi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

Mr. K. Raghavacharyulu, Adv.

Mr.D. Julius Riamei, Adv.

Mr. G. Gangmei, Adv.

M/S. S. Narain & Co.

Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

Mr. Laxminarayan, Adv.

....2/-

: 2 :

Mr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. D.L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. P.C. Sen, Adv.

Mr. Mark D'souza, Adv.

Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.

for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Kulkarni, Adv.

For applicant Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Syed Naqvi, Adv.
 Ms. Namrata Kapoor, Adv.
 Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
 Mr. M.A. Krishnamurthi, Adv.

For applicant Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.
 Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.
 Ms. Sonia Nigam, Adv.
 Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.
 Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
 Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
 For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

List on 04.11.2009.

(Pawan Kumar)
AR-CUM-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master